

Restaurant Inspections

Putnam County Health Department, Greencastle, Indiana

Date Range: 04/01/2017 thru 04/30/2017

Establishment	Date	Critical	NonCritical	Repeat	Narrative
3 G BOWL LLC	04/05/17				<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Follow Up From 2/24/2017 - All Violations Have Been Corrected
ALMOST HOME INC	04/04/17				<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Follow Up From 2/14/2017 - Violation Item 138 Nc Not Corrected
AMERICAN LEGION POST 281	04/26/17				<ul style="list-style-type: none"> No Violations
ANTHONY'S PIZZERIA - MOBILE UNIT	04/13/17				<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Ok To Operate Mobile Pizza Oven
AVI/ IAC DINING (INTERNATIONAL AUTOMOTIVE CO	04/24/17	0	1	0	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Ceiling Airvents In Dining Area Not Kept Clean
AVI/ IAC DINING (INTERNATIONAL AUTOMOTIVE CO	04/28/17				<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Follow Up- Violation From 4/24/2017 Has Been Corrected
AVI/ WALMART DINING	04/17/17				<ul style="list-style-type: none"> No Violations
BAINBRIDGE DAIRY BARN	04/25/17				<ul style="list-style-type: none"> No Violations
BAINBRIDGE TAP	04/10/17	1	1	1	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Baffle Inside Ice Maker Not Clean To Sight And Touch Proper Hair Restraint Not Being Worn In Food Prep Area
BP CLOVERDALE	04/06/17	0	1	0	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Boxes Of Pizza Products Stored Directly On The Floor Of Walk In Freezer
BUCK AND DUMB BASS OUTDOORS	04/04/17				<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Follow-Up From 3/17/2017 - 187C Not Corrected
BUCK AND DUMB BASS OUTDOORS	04/25/17				<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Follow Up - All Violations From 3/17/2017 Inspection Have Been Corrected
BUGLE VALLEY ELK	04/19/17				<ul style="list-style-type: none"> No Violations
CHARLIE'S BEEFCAKE BURGERS	04/03/17				<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Follow Up/ Fan Vents Now Clean, Violation Corrected
CHICAGOS PIZZA	04/25/17				<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Follow Up - Violations From 3/17/2017 Inspection Not Corrected Section 295 Nc & 404 Nc
DEPAUW UNIVERSITY HOOVER HALL	04/29/17				<ul style="list-style-type: none"> No Violations
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #3836	04/18/17				<ul style="list-style-type: none"> No Violations
FLINT LAKE GENERAL STORE	04/11/17				<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Clear To Open
GHS CONCESSIONS	04/01/17				<ul style="list-style-type: none"> No Violations
GRATEFUL PIE	04/07/17				<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Follow-Up From 2/24/2017 Items Not Corrected 294C, 309Nc, 413 Nc
GRATEFUL PIE	04/21/17				<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Follow Up - All Violations From 2/24/2017 Corrected
GREAT CHINA BUFFET	04/26/17	1	3	0	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Chicken Breasts Cold Held At 47 Degrees, Needs To Be 41 Degrees Or Below - Discarded Employee In Food Prep Area Without Hair Properly Restrained Holes In Screen On Door Going Outside From Kitchen, Visible Air Gaps Around Door Going Outside Near Rest Rooms Door Going Outside Near Rest Rooms Needs Cleaned
HARRISON STREET TAVERN	04/04/17				<ul style="list-style-type: none"> No Violations

The Putnam County Health Department and Indiana State Department of Health is authorized by law to ensure that foods are safe, wholesome and sanitary; regulated products are honestly and accurately represented; and, these products along with food establishments permitted in Putnam County are in compliance with the county and state laws and regulations. Inspections are done following ordinance, 2005-4-4-2 Retail Food Establishment & Bed and Breakfast Establishment Ordinance, and state rule, 410-IAC 7-24 Retail Food Establishment Sanitation Requirements. These laws and regulations are designed to provide a more comprehensive approach to protecting the customer from contaminated food and food borne illness.

Restaurant Inspections

Putnam County Health Department, Greencastle, Indiana

Date Range: 04/01/2017 thru 04/30/2017

Establishment	Date	Critical	NonCritical	Repeat	Narrative
KJH PETROLEUM	04/04/17				<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Follow Up, Violation From 3/24/2017 Corrected
LONG JOHNS SILVERS #57	04/04/17				<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Follow Up - All Violations From 11/03/2016 Have Been Corrected
MAMA NUNZ ITALIAN STEAKHOUSE	04/20/17	4	3	0	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Shredded Cheese And Meats Found In Cooler At 47 Degrees, Need To Be 41 Or Below Cooked Ground Meat From The Previous Day Held In Cooler With No Date Mark No Consumer Advisory Warning About Consuming Undercooked Meat And Eggs Sanitizer In Spray Bottle Had No Label Identifying Contents Visible Opening In Screen Door That Would Allow Bugs Access To Inside Proper Hair Restraints Not Being Worn In Food Prep Area Deep Fryer Needs Cleaned And Degreased
NEW LIFE BAPTIST CHURCH FOOD PANTRY	04/20/17				<ul style="list-style-type: none"> No Violations
PUTNAM COUNTY JAIL	04/21/17				<ul style="list-style-type: none"> No Violations
RANDALL'S PIZZA NICHE	04/26/17				<ul style="list-style-type: none"> No Violations
RED ROOF LIQUOR	04/25/17				<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Follow Up - All Violations From 2/23/2017 Have Been Corrected
RIDPATH PRIMARY SCHOOL	04/07/17				<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Follow Up From 3/14/2017 - 413Nc Not Corrected
RIDPATH PRIMARY SCHOOL	04/21/17				<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Follow Up - All Violations From 3/14/2017 Corrected
SUBWAY #1143	04/13/17	2	1	0	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Soda Nozzles At Drink Station Not Clean To Sight And Touch Hand Sink In Kitchen Not Kept Clean Rear Exit Doors Have Visible Air Gap At Bottom, Needs New Weather Strip
SUBWAY #1143	04/28/17				<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Follow Up- Violations From 4/13/2017 Have Been Corrected
SUBWAY #35295	04/07/17	1	1	0	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Soda Nozzles Not Clean To Sight And Touch Single Serve Lids Stored Under Service Lines Of Drink Station
TACO BELL #28877 - GREENCASTLE	04/28/17				<ul style="list-style-type: none"> No Violations
US PETRO INC. GREEN MART/ SHELL	04/05/17				<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Ok To Operate In New Building
WAGNER FAMILY FARMS	04/25/17				<ul style="list-style-type: none"> No Violations

The Putnam County Health Department and Indiana State Department of Health is authorized by law to ensure that foods are safe, wholesome and sanitary; regulated products are honestly and accurately represented; and, these products along with food establishments permitted in Putnam County are in compliance with the county and state laws and regulations. Inspections are done following ordinance, 2005-4-4-2 Retail Food Establishment & Bed and Breakfast Establishment Ordinance, and state rule, 410-IAC 7-24 Retail Food Establishment Sanitation Requirements. These laws and regulations are designed to provide a more comprehensive approach to protecting the customer from contaminated food and food borne illness.